459WATLOW®
Cast-In Heaters
Heated Part Capabilities......................................461
The Heated Part Concept ...................................461
Standard Aluminum Platen Heaters ...................464
Standard 200 and 300 Platen Heaters ...............464
Cast-In Heaters
460 WATLOW®

Properties and Characteristics of Aluminum Alloys
463WATLOW®
How to Order
All cast-in heaters are made-to-order. Please have the
following information available when placing an order or
requesting a quote:
• Wattage: (see either the WATROD tubular section,
page 73 or cable heater section, page 579,
for engineering information)
• Voltage: Maximum is 600VÅ(ac)
• Part design: Provide drawings with all dimensions
and critical tolerances
• Heater exit locations
• Electrical termination details
• Quantity
Wrought Alloys
1100 1.00 - 0.05/0.20 0.05 - - - 0.10 - - 0.15 99.0
5052 0.25 0.40 0.10 0.10 2.2/2.8 0.15/0.35 - 0.10 - - 0.15 96.2
5086 0.40 0.50 - 0.2/0.7 3.5/4.5 - - 0.25 - 0.15 0.15 94.1
6061 0.4/0.8 0.70 0.15/0.4 0.15 0.8/1.2 0.04/0.35 - 0.25 - 0.15 0.15 96.5
AA# Si Fe Cu Mn Mg Cr Ni Zn Sn Ti Other % Al
Casting Alloys
319 6.50 1.00 4.00 0.50 0.01 - 0.35 1.00 - 0.25 0.50 85.9
356 7.50 0.60 0.25 0.35 0.45 - - 0.35 - 0.25 0.15 90.1
170.1 0.05 0.09 0.07 - 0.01 - - - - 0.03 0.10 99.7
Chemical Compositions Comparisons of Common Aluminum Alloys
(Maximum Limits)
Cast-In Heaters
Heated Part Capabilities
The Heated Part Concept
Applications and Technical Data (Continued)
Availability
Contact your Watlow representative for design and
manufacturing time required.
464 WATLOW®
Cast-In Heaters
Standard Aluminum Platen Heaters
Standard 200 and 300 mm Platen Heaters
Watlow has 200 and 300 mm aluminum platen heaters in
stock to quickly solve wafer fabrication needs. Customers
can save thousands of dollars with off-the-shelf designs
since there are no additional costs for engineering, tooling
or casting mold creation.
Watlow’s platen heater design is ideal for prototype
machine trials or engineering experiments as well as
temporary repairs until custom heaters can be
manufactured. Watlow’s platen heaters provide a
complete turnkey solution and are available in anodized
finish, or in bare machined aluminum 356 with optional
add-on features.
The stock anodized cast aluminum platen heaters are
complete, ready to install parts and are available for
shipment within one business day.
Features and Benefits
Delivery from Stock
• WR200-2A and WR300-2A ship within one business
day to reduce down time
• Assures a cost effective option for 200 and 300 mm